
Time

Main Stage Visayas Mindanao

11:00AM

11:15AM

Parade of Costumes starts 

at Visayas DJ Music, DANCE

11:30AM

Parade of Costumes ends at main stage, 

Ribbon Cutting

11:45AM

12:45PM

1:00PM CIRCA pintig Legends Skit

Food Cooking Demo - 

Chef Ren Mendoza

1:30PM Pabitin/kids games

1:45PM

3PM

3:45PM

4:00PM

Food Cooking Demo - 

Chef Marilyn McNabb

4:30PM

4:45PM

6:45PM

7:00PM

Martial Arts Demo - World 

Martial Arts

Food Cooking Demo - 

Chef Enric Tolentino

7:30PM

7:45PM DJ Music, DANCE DJ Music, Karaoke

9:45PM

10PM

Train Ride & Climbing Wall 

3 to 4pm

2016 Piyesta Pinoy Program Schedule

Break

No Limits Band, Kayla Tejero, Alyssa Solomon, 

Ruxia Lara, Dance Exhibition by Meghan 

Despojo, Chaziel Patron, Nina Mae Vidal, Emil 

Nicolasin

All Vendors Close, Main stage Program Ends, FESTIVAL CLOSE

Break

Location 

 Live Wire Band, Brad Go, MER, Jason Vinluan, 

Raffle Drawing, Gene Flores, Blue Marlin Band

CARE Rondalla,, National Anthems, Welcome 

Remarks, Cultural - BIBBAK,  Loyola Kapwa, 

PhilippineDance Troupe of Fox Cities, PACF-PA, 

ILAMID, UIUC PSA Barkada

SamaSama Project, LOL with James DelaCruz, 

TFC Hour - Poca, Xian Lim and Kim Chiu,                

Hillford Dan Bacala

Break

Festival Opens, All Vendors Open, Parade Assembly at the Visayas

Field Museum (native 

musical instruments) and 

Derong brothers (martial 

arts one on on demos)  

and PACF (activities) until 

4pm, BookMobile 12noon-

4pm 

(Kali demo) - Top Prada 

Blades, Pabitin/kids games


