## 2016 Piyesta Pinoy Program Schedule

Time	Location		
	Main Stage	Visayas	Mindanao
11:00AM	Festival Opens, All Vendors Open, Parade Assembly at the Visayas		
11:15AM		Parade of Costumes starts at Visayas	DJ Music, DANCE
11:30AM	Parade of Costumes ends at main stage, Ribbon Cutting	musical instruments) and Derong brothers (martial	
11:45AM	CARE Rondalla,, National Anthems, Welcome Remarks, Cultural - BIBBAK, Loyola Kapwa, PhilippineDance Troupe of Fox Cities, PACF-PA,	arts one on on demos) and PACF (activities) until 4pm, BookMobile 12noon-	
12:45PM	ILAMID, UIUC PSA Barkada	4pm	
1:00PM	Break	CIRCA pintig Legends Skit	Food Cooking Demo - Chef Ren Mendoza
1:30PM		Pabitin/kids games	
1:45PM	No Limits Band, Kayla Tejero, Alyssa Solomon, Ruxia Lara, Dance Exhibition by Meghan		
3PM	Despojo, Chaziel Patron, Nina Mae Vidal, Emil	Train Ride & Climbing Wall	
3:45PM	Nicolasin	3 to 4pm	Food Cooking Demo -
4:00PM	Break	(v. i	Chef Marilyn McNabb
4:30PM		(Kali demo) - Top Prada Blades, Pabitin/kids games	
4:45PM	SamaSama Project, LOL with James DelaCruz, TFC Hour - Poca, Xian Lim and Kim Chiu,		
6:45PM	Hillford Dan Bacala		
7:00PM	Break	Martial Arts Demo - World Martial Arts	Food Cooking Demo - Chef Enric Tolentino
7:30PM			
7:45PM	Live Wire Bond Brod Co MED Jacon Vishage	DJ Music, DANCE	DJ Music, Karaoke
9:45PM	Live Wire Band, Brad Go, MER, Jason Vinluan, Raffle Drawing, Gene Flores, Blue Marlin Band		
10PM	All Vendors Close, Main stage Program Ends, FESTIVAL CLOSE		